
Day and date Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April
Time 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 

PE Biology Health & Social Care Geography Open Study Centre
Miss Morgan Miss Davies Miss Gaffney Mrs L Thompson Miss Arnold

Physics Computing, IT, Media Business Studies
Miss Bridge Ms Borrill & Mr Watt Mr Gillespie
English Language Chemistry
Mrs McKee Mr Wright & Mr Edwardson

English Literature
Mrs Lawrence & Mrs Jones

Day and date Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April
Time 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 9.00am-1.00pm 

Economics Open Study Centre Open Study Centre Open Study Centre
Mr Toland (G2) Miss Arnold Miss Arnold Miss Arnold
Spanish Art Art PE
Mr Peers Mr Cahill & Mrs D Jeffrey Mr Cahill & Mrs D Jeffrey Miss Calvert
Open Study Centre Psychology
Miss Arnold Miss Calvert
Art
Mr Cahill & Mrs D Jeffrey

Week 1
Subject revision/intervention sessions to be held in school

Year 13 - Easter Holiday revision/intervention sessions 

Week 2


